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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kohana Darroch3149
Liberty

9.425 9.500 9.5759.550 38.050
4T 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Mikayla Kelling3154
Liberty

9.525 9.525 9.7009.100 37.850
1T 1 4 1 2 

2 

Kara Johnson3064
Tricks Folsom

9.450 9.275 9.5009.400 37.625
3 5T 2 6 3 

3 

Regina Brunson3146
Liberty

9.325 9.400 9.5258.750 37.000
6 4 8 5 4 

4 

Chanelle Standifer3058
NorCal Elite

9.050 9.100 9.5759.050 36.775
10 9 5T 3T 5 

5 

Alexis Cook3054
NorCal Elite

9.125 9.125 9.4008.825 36.475
9 8 7 8 6 

6 

Samantha Johnson3056
NorCal Elite

9.425 9.250 9.4508.275 36.400
4T 7 12 7 7 

7 

Winter Jones3153
Liberty

9.525 9.425 9.6007.250 35.800
1T 3 13 2 8 

8 

Teagan Furia3055
NorCal Elite

8.700 8.550 9.1008.725 35.075
13 11 9 10 9 

9 

Madeleine Shoemaker3166
Oroville

8.725 8.700 8.6508.300 34.375
12 10 11 11 10 

10 

Aurora Thao3167
Oroville

9.250 6.950 9.1508.500 33.850
7 12 10 9 11 

11 

Tawnli Chinn3147
Liberty

9.150 9.275 0.0009.200 27.625
8 5T 3 12T 12 

12 

Chloe Mendoza3156
Liberty

9.000 0.000 0.0009.050 18.050
11 13 5T 12T 13 

13 
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